FAIL-SAFE®
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C

• Copper wound NPF or HPF
ballast available. Consult
ordering information.
VC
VW
15" ROUND
SEMI-RECESSED
3 5 W - 1 0 0 W
H i g h  P r e s s u r e  S o d i u m
5 0 W - 1 0 0 W
M e t a l  H a l i d e
P O LY C A R B O N AT E  1 5 "
R O U N D  L U M I N A I R E  C L E A R
P R I S M AT I C  O R  W H I T E
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  H P V C - C P - P P - 7 0 N - 1 2 0 V
A B C D
15" dia. 10 1/8" sq. 5 7/16" 3 1/2"
(381mm) (257mm) (138mm) (89mm)
B
C
A
D
Lamp Type
HP=High
Pressure
Sodium
MH=Metal
Halide
Product Family
15" Round Semi-
Recessed Series
VC=Clear
Prismatic
Polycarbonate
Lens
VW=White
Polycarbonate
Lens
Wattage
35=35W
50=50W
70=70W
100=100W
Ballast
N=Normal
Power
Factor
H=High Power
Factor
Paint Configuration
PP=Perimeter Paint
(Standard)
HE=Horizontal